
2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - SAUTS
ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES1 157 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 5

19751418552 1,61 mCJF Hauteur HauteurBOUGET MANON 35 pts.Groupe IV

53315759458 3,80 mCJG Perche PerchePOULAIN ALEXIS 33 pts.Groupe IV

21351469163 10,97 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautPIRON LOUISE 31 pts.Groupe IV

58233379449 4,97 mCJF Longueur LongueurEDZOA MVE ANNE 30 pts.Groupe IV

69421398278 10,52 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautCRAINEGUY JULIE 28 pts.Groupe IV

77464959559 5,58 mCJG Longueur LongueurLERAY BAPTISTE 23 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE2 138 Pts. 35-4-JAV 3

74325683893 1,58 mCJF Hauteur HauteurBERTEL LOUISE 33 pts.Groupe IV

29567627914 1,79 mCJG Hauteur HauteurBUIN LEOPOLD 31 pts.Groupe IV

43198226744 3,40 mCJG Perche PercheMENGUY EDGAR 28 pts.Groupe IV

86577415485 10,40 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautIGNACE AELA 27 pts.Groupe IV

86671942481 5,20 mCJG Longueur LongueurBIA AUBED 19 pts.Groupe IV

12616711867 4,25 mCJF Longueur LongueurDAVID CAMILLE 19 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

LE LIKES LA SALLE, QUIMPER3 134 Pts. 29-4-LIKE 2

U0248537 1,61 mCJF Hauteur HauteurMARTIN CHARLYNE 35 pts.Groupe IV

U0247199 6,02 mCJG Longueur LongueurFLOC'HLAY LENI 29 pts.Groupe IV

U0248145 5,60 mCJG Longueur LongueurLE MEUR OSCAR 24 pts.Groupe IV

U0247425 2,60 mCJF Perche PercheGUERNALEC SOPHIE 23 pts.Groupe IV

U0248349 1,63 mCJG Hauteur HauteurLERAY ALEXANDRE 23 pts.Groupe IV

U0248843 1,43 mCJF Hauteur HauteurPERENNES CLOE 23 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT VINCENT, RENNES4 132 Pts. 35-4-SVPR 3

73268492384 5,00 mCJF Longueur LongueurFERRU JADE 31 pts.Groupe IV

61181157291 5,89 mCJG Longueur LongueurLE BOURHIS HIPPOLYTE 27 pts.Groupe IV

87417538919 4,70 mCJF Longueur LongueurVIGOUR ANDREA 26 pts.Groupe IV

71777937783 12,06 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautBOULANGER LOUIS-CLEMENT 24 pts.Groupe IV

83734779696 12,02 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautL'HOURS ARTHUR 24 pts.Groupe IV

51381234216 5,12 mCJG Longueur LongueurCARDINAUX MAEL 18 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES5 130 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 6

88344599676 6,25 mCJG Longueur LongueurBUCHARD THIBAULT 32 pts.Groupe IV

65624644398 13,07 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautEDZOA MVE ANTOINE 31 pts.Groupe IV

47541685661 5,89 mCJG Longueur LongueurDONI ULYSSE 27 pts.Groupe IV

94628335695 5,36 mCJG Longueur LongueurBALLARD YOAN 21 pts.Groupe IV

55259555827 5,20 mCJG Longueur LongueurFISCHER ANTOINE 19 pts.Groupe IV

46128784699 2,60 mCJG Perche PercheCHAUVIN PAUL 17 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - SAUTS
SAINT LOUIS, CHATEAULIN6 121 Pts. 29-4-SLC 2

12434964251 4,98 mCJF Longueur LongueurGOURITEN CELIA 31 pts.Groupe IV

71869795491 1,75 mCJG Hauteur HauteurLE BLOAS ELOUAN 29 pts.Groupe IV

71991859354 9,73 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautCHARON LUCIE 21 pts.Groupe IV

55785748976 11,60 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautLE MORVAN NOAH 21 pts.Groupe IV

86587845293 5,17 mCJG Longueur LongueurOUMOURI GUENERON THIAM 19 pts.Groupe IV

35977591935 1,55 mCJG Hauteur HauteurLEON BAPTISTE 19 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME, VANNES - SAINT AVE7 112 Pts. 56-4-ESND 2

73585627853 1,75 mCJG Hauteur HauteurCANEVET YONI 29 pts.Groupe IV

63419122787 1,75 mCJG Hauteur HauteurORSETTI ALEXIS 29 pts.Groupe IV

98712992667 11,75 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautGELDRON ROMAIN 22 pts.Groupe IV

43644693791 5,25 mCJG Longueur LongueurCLEMENT NELSON 19 pts.Groupe IV

77151896363 3,70 mCJF Longueur LongueurBARBET-FOURRAGE FLORA 13 pts.Groupe IV

43681924345 3,62 mCJF Longueur LongueurLAUTODE THAIS 13 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE8 111 Pts. 35-4-JAV 4

98912679621 5,78 mCJG Longueur LongueurLEFEVRE--ONG NATHANAEL 26 pts.Groupe IV

53412661346 5,64 mCJG Longueur LongueurBRUTUS-REGNIER MAKENLEY 24 pts.Groupe IV

56484719129 9,95 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautMONGODIN GWENNEN 23 pts.Groupe IV

11761723327 1,59 mCJG Hauteur HauteurPIGEON TIMEO 21 pts.Groupe IV

69331684215 4,96 mCJG Longueur LongueurSACHET ELIE 17 pts.Groupe IV

82911432425 8,64 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautMONNERIE ELOANE 13 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT PIERRE, SAINT BRIEUC9 111 Pts. 22-4-SPSB 2

38249534982 1,58 mCJF Hauteur HauteurDALIBARD LISE 33 pts.Groupe IV

87692554583 12,67 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautRABASTE BASTIEN 28 pts.Groupe IV

43345626812 11,23 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautLE MANCHEC LEANDRE 19 pts.Groupe IV

59999343646 4,94 mCJG Longueur LongueurJACOB ROMAIN 17 pts.Groupe IV

45186454766 3,74 mCJF Longueur LongueurIVANOV IRINA 14 pts.Groupe IV

41819916255 1,35 mCJG Hauteur HauteurSANTOS PABLO 10 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

ST GABRIEL ST JOSEPH LE GUILVINEC, PONT L'ABBE10 107 Pts. 29-4-S2GV 3

11722834118 1,67 mCJG Hauteur HauteurPLOUZENNEC ALBIN 25 pts.Groupe IV

69759766147 1,63 mCJG Hauteur HauteurGLEHEN MATHEO 23 pts.Groupe IV

92649335226 4,43 mCJF Longueur LongueurPAPIN LOLA 22 pts.Groupe IV

41559591679 4,21 mCJF Longueur LongueurLANNUZEL--LE MEUR NOA 19 pts.Groupe IV

82676742248 1,34 mCJF Hauteur HauteurROPARS ROMANE 18 pts.Groupe IV

39583546583 9,68 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautPROKOFIEFF ELLIOTT 10 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - SAUTS
SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS, SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY11 103 Pts. 56-4-SASL 2

79494822269 5,83 mCJG Longueur LongueurGAUTHER MATHIAS 27 pts.Groupe IV

46847855667 1,67 mCJG Hauteur HauteurDUMONT ELOI 25 pts.Groupe IV

28761877164 1,63 mCJG Hauteur HauteurPERNET EWEN 23 pts.Groupe IV

56194955914 4,67 mCJG Longueur LongueurDESIRE GABIN 15 pts.Groupe IV

22645695884 4,38 mCJG Longueur LongueurBLANCHARD ALBAN 13 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE ANNE, BREST12 102 Pts. 29-4-SABR 3

U0233478 5,61 mCJG Longueur LongueurLE CORRE FRANÇOIS 24 pts.Groupe IV

U0233346 3,00 mCJG Perche PercheGUIVARCH GABIN 22 pts.Groupe IV

U0233684 1,59 mCJG Hauteur HauteurMENUT ALAVI DARAN 21 pts.Groupe IV

U0233622 4,23 mCJF Longueur LongueurMANACH NOÉMIE 19 pts.Groupe IV

U0233382 4,76 mCJG Longueur LongueurJAFFRELOT CORENTIN 16 pts.Groupe IV

U0232842 9,57 mCJG Triple Saut Triple sautAUDOUAL MATÉO 9 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

LE LIKES LA SALLE, QUIMPER13 99 Pts. 29-4-LIKE 3

U0249565 9,68 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautWIBAUX ROMANE 21 pts.Groupe IV

U0247423 4,37 mCJF Longueur LongueurGUERIN NOEMIE 21 pts.Groupe IV

U0248051 5,36 mCJG Longueur LongueurLE GARS DYLAN 21 pts.Groupe IV

U0247153 4,20 mCJF Longueur LongueurFENICE LEILA 19 pts.Groupe IV

U0248027 9,22 mCJF Triple Saut Triple sautLE GALL LISON 17 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury

ST CHARLES LA PROVIDENCE, SAINT-BRIEUCN.C 22-4-SCLP 3

15748614328 6,21 mCJG Longueur LongueurHENNEQUIN EUGENE 31 pts.Groupe IV

17526855424 5,77 mCJG Longueur LongueurROQUINARC'H VIANNEY 26 pts.Groupe IV

44344994553 3,73 mCJF Longueur LongueurARNAUD INES 14 pts.Groupe IV

42596243792 4,45 mCJG Longueur LongueurCORBEL MALO 13 pts.Groupe IV

11336529261 4,42 mCJG Longueur LongueurDUCHESNE LOUIS 13 pts.Groupe IV

67799595363 4,43 mCJG Longueur LongueurMESSAGER THOMAS 13 pts.Groupe IV

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - LANCERS
ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES1 129 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 7

21351469163 12,99 mCJF Poids PoidsPIRON LOUISE 39 pts.Groupe V

19751418552 9,87 mCJF Poids PoidsBOUGET MANON 27 pts.Groupe V

16821248251 8,77 mCJF Poids PoidsALLO MARGAUX 22 pts.Groupe V

55259555827 10,05 mCJG Poids PoidsFISCHER ANTOINE 21 pts.Groupe V

52395956465 8,10 mCJF Poids PoidsBRION LOUANE 20 pts.Groupe V

69421398278 7,70 mCJF Poids PoidsCRAINEGUY JULIE 17 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE2 118 Pts. 35-4-JAV 5

92797125869 12,51 mCJG Poids PoidsHUMMEL TOBIAS 29 pts.Groupe V

86577415485 10,05 mCJF Poids PoidsIGNACE AELA 27 pts.Groupe V

62425536311 10,06 mCJG Poids PoidsLE NEVE GILDAS 22 pts.Groupe V

86671942481 9,71 mCJG Poids PoidsBIA AUBED 20 pts.Groupe V

82911432425 8,12 mCJF Poids PoidsMONNERIE ELOANE 20 pts.Groupe V

11761723327 9,65 mCJG Poids PoidsPIGEON TIMEO 20 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT VINCENT, RENNES3 116 Pts. 35-4-SVPR 4

71777937783 11,74 mCJG Poids PoidsBOULANGER LOUIS-CLEMENT 27 pts.Groupe V

61181157291 10,80 mCJG Poids PoidsLE BOURHIS HIPPOLYTE 24 pts.Groupe V

83734779696 10,72 mCJG Poids PoidsL'HOURS ARTHUR 24 pts.Groupe V

73268492384 8,99 mCJF Poids PoidsFERRU JADE 23 pts.Groupe V

99123786538 8,97 mCJG Poids PoidsDUTAUD NICOLAS 18 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES4 105 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 8

58233379449 9,32 mCJF Poids PoidsEDZOA MVE ANNE 24 pts.Groupe V

75328349259 9,17 mCJF Poids PoidsSALMON JADE 24 pts.Groupe V

53315759458 10,01 mCJG Poids PoidsPOULAIN ALEXIS 21 pts.Groupe V

94628335695 9,01 mCJG Poids PoidsBALLARD YOAN 18 pts.Groupe V

65624644398 8,97 mCJG Poids PoidsEDZOA MVE ANTOINE 18 pts.Groupe V

68299621118 7,43 mCJF Poids PoidsJOUATEL LE MEUT JULIETTE 16 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

ST GABRIEL ST JOSEPH LE GUILVINEC, PONT L'ABBE5 91 Pts. 29-4-S2GV 2

11722834118 10,42 mCJG Poids PoidsPLOUZENNEC ALBIN 23 pts.Groupe V

49241251195 9,21 mCJG Poids PoidsRANNOU GUILLAUME 19 pts.Groupe V

39583546583 8,81 mCJG Poids PoidsPROKOFIEFF ELLIOTT 17 pts.Groupe V

16239382745 8,52 mCJG Poids PoidsBOUISSOU TOM 16 pts.Groupe V

69759766147 8,49 mCJG Poids PoidsGLEHEN MATHEO 16 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - LANCERS
SAINT LOUIS, CHATEAULIN6 86 Pts. 29-4-SLC 1

71869795491 9,44 mCJG Poids PoidsLE BLOAS ELOUAN 20 pts.Groupe V

86587845293 9,50 mCJG Poids PoidsOUMOURI GUENERON THIAM 20 pts.Groupe V

98399965772 9,15 mCJG Poids PoidsPENNEC ERWAN 18 pts.Groupe V

55785748976 8,66 mCJG Poids PoidsLE MORVAN NOAH 16 pts.Groupe V

55487348568 7,65 mCJG Poids PoidsROVERC'H CHARLES 12 pts.Groupe V

56241184681 6,25 mCJG Poids PoidsDENISET EDISON 6 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

LE LIKES LA SALLE, QUIMPER7 77 Pts. 29-4-LIKE 1

U0247199 10,08 mCJG Poids PoidsFLOC'HLAY LENI 22 pts.Groupe V

U0246227 8,31 mCJG Poids PoidsACQUITTER GABRIEL 15 pts.Groupe V

U0247423 7,16 mCJF Poids PoidsGUERIN NOEMIE 15 pts.Groupe V

U0248843 7,12 mCJF Poids PoidsPERENNES CLOE 14 pts.Groupe V

U0249975 7,42 mCJG Poids PoidsGASPARD ELIEZER 11 pts.Groupe V

U0248817 6,19 mCJF Poids PoidsPENEL ALIX 9 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE8 75 Pts. 35-4-JAV 6

19146129432 8,25 mCJF Poids PoidsBOUARD CAMILLE 20 pts.Groupe V

34452799246 7,30 mCJF Poids PoidsLE MONTAGNER SOLENN 15 pts.Groupe V

53412661346 8,16 mCJG Poids PoidsBRUTUS-REGNIER MAKENLEY 14 pts.Groupe V

42218838729 8,09 mCJG Poids PoidsFOYER PIERRE 14 pts.Groupe V

72827651811 7,56 mCJG Poids PoidsBESNIER ELWANN 12 pts.Groupe V

51476956645 6,72 mCJF Poids PoidsTREFOUX LOUNA 12 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME, VANNES - SAINT AVE9 67 Pts. 56-4-ESND 3

63419122787 10,67 mCJG Poids PoidsORSETTI ALEXIS 23 pts.Groupe V

73585627853 8,09 mCJG Poids PoidsCANEVET YONI 14 pts.Groupe V

43644693791 7,77 mCJG Poids PoidsCLEMENT NELSON 12 pts.Groupe V

43681924345 6,44 mCJF Poids PoidsLAUTODE THAIS 11 pts.Groupe V

77151896363 5,77 mCJF Poids PoidsBARBET-FOURRAGE FLORA 7 pts.Groupe V

98712992667 6,54 mCJG Poids PoidsGELDRON ROMAIN 7 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS, SAINTE ANNE D'AURAYN.C 56-4-SASL 3

46847855667 10,33 mCJG Poids PoidsDUMONT ELOI 22 pts.Groupe V

99296671265 8,60 mCJG Poids PoidsVUILLAUME--BONNEFONT CARDELAS MALO 16 pts.Groupe V

56194955914 7,39 mCJG Poids PoidsDESIRE GABIN 11 pts.Groupe V

28761877164 7,10 mCJG Poids PoidsPERNET EWEN 10 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - LANCERS
SAINTE ANNE, BRESTN.C 29-4-SABR 2

U0233834 8,13 mCJF Poids PoidsPROTIN LUCIE 20 pts.Groupe V

U0233346 8,53 mCJG Poids PoidsGUIVARCH GABIN 16 pts.Groupe V

U0233622 6,43 mCJF Poids PoidsMANACH NOÉMIE 11 pts.Groupe V

U0233472 7,26 mCJG Poids PoidsLE CALVE NATHAËL 10 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS, SAINTE ANNE D'AURAYN.C 56-4-SASL 5

98384382379 8,55 mCJG Poids PoidsRUYET- -UHR ETHAN 16 pts.Groupe V

57193422615 7,98 mCJG Poids PoidsLE BELLER NATHAN 13 pts.Groupe V

46692932676 6,08 mCJF Poids PoidsBLANCHET MARION 9 pts.Groupe V

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - COURSES
ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES1 174 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 1

88344599676 6" 25CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BUCHARD THIBAULT 38 pts.Groupe I

19751418552 8" 02CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...BOUGET MANON 37 pts.Groupe II

55259555827 6" 39CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...FISCHER ANTOINE 33 pts.Groupe I

21351469163 7" 11CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...PIRON LOUISE 33 pts.Groupe I

44781178695 3' 14" 68CJF 1000m 1000mROBERT MORGANE 33 pts.Groupe III

47541685661 6" 73CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DONI ULYSSE 21 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT VINCENT, RENNES2 171 Pts. 35-4-SVPR 1

61181157291 7" 17CJG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...LE BOURHIS HIPPOLYTE 38 pts.Groupe II

99123786538 6" 27CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DUTAUD NICOLAS 37 pts.Groupe I

51381234216 7" 37CJG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...CARDINAUX MAEL 33 pts.Groupe II

73268492384 8" 32CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...FERRU JADE 32 pts.Groupe II

76871237814 6" 45CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DUBOIS NATHAN 31 pts.Groupe I

71777937783 6" 48CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BOULANGER LOUIS-CLEMENT 30 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

LE LIKES LA SALLE, QUIMPER3 153 Pts. 29-4-LIKE 4

U0248537 7" 58CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...MARTIN CHARLYNE 45 pts.Groupe II

U0249975 6" 41CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...GASPARD ELIEZER 32 pts.Groupe I

U0246227 2' 44" 45CJG 1000m 1000mACQUITTER GABRIEL 31 pts.Groupe III

U0247199 6" 65CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...FLOC'HLAY LENI 24 pts.Groupe I

U0248145 6" 74CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LE MEUR OSCAR 21 pts.Groupe I

U0247153 3' 41" 19CJF 1000m 1000mFENICE LEILA 21 pts.Groupe III

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE4 151 Pts. 35-4-JAV 1

86671942481 6" 29CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BIA AUBED 36 pts.Groupe I

98912679621 6" 40CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LEFEVRE--ONG NATHANAEL 33 pts.Groupe I

12616711867 27" 30CJF 200m 200mDAVID CAMILLE 30 pts.Groupe I

86577415485 8" 58CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...IGNACE AELA 27 pts.Groupe II

26389991126 3' 31" 37CJF 1000m 1000mGUYON ANAIS 25 pts.Groupe III

74325683893 8" 80CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...BERTEL LOUISE 22 pts.Groupe II

26389991126 9" 00CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...GUYON ANAIS 19 pts.Groupe II

0 ptBonus Jury

ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES5 135 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 2

58233379449 7" 02CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...EDZOA MVE ANNE 35 pts.Groupe I

94628335695 6" 50CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BALLARD YOAN 29 pts.Groupe I

65624644398 6" 61CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...EDZOA MVE ANTOINE 25 pts.Groupe I

45215843438 2' 52" 07CJG 1000m 1000mLEBRETON BAPTISTE 25 pts.Groupe III

84594474958 3' 41" 21CJF 1000m 1000mREALLAND CLARENCE 21 pts.Groupe III

77836896771 6" 80CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...SOULAS PACOME 19 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury
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2022 2023 ATHLETISME EN SALLE CJ

Le 18/01/2023, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL BRETAGNE

CHALLENGES - COURSES
SAINT PIERRE, SAINT BRIEUC6 135 Pts. 22-4-SPSB 1

67348327221 7" 13CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BOUDER JOEY 32 pts.Groupe I

87692554583 23" 83CJG 200m 200mRABASTE BASTIEN 30 pts.Groupe I

43345626812 7" 65CJG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...LE MANCHEC LEANDRE 27 pts.Groupe II

38249534982 8" 63CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...DALIBARD LISE 26 pts.Groupe II

59999343646 6" 77CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...JACOB ROMAIN 20 pts.Groupe I

94611199733 3' 14" 74CJG 1000m 1000mMOTTAIS NOAH 13 pts.Groupe III

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT VINCENT, RENNES7 130 Pts. 35-4-SVPR 2

74256294781 7" 20CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LEJAS ANNA 31 pts.Groupe I

59661933118 2' 47" 40CJG 1000m 1000mBUSNEL NICOLAS 28 pts.Groupe III

22421273577 28" 11CJF 200m 200mBLIN LEXANE 26 pts.Groupe I

26938734815 6" 65CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DIGOIN ANTONIN 24 pts.Groupe I

35428539757 29" 01CJF 200m 200mAVRIL CHARLINE 21 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE8 126 Pts. 35-4-JAV 2

42951514918 2' 36" 10CJG 1000m 1000mLEONARD JULIEN 36 pts.Groupe III

56484719129 7" 30CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...MONGODIN GWENNEN 28 pts.Groupe I

82911432425 3' 37" 18CJF 1000m 1000mMONNERIE ELOANE 22 pts.Groupe III

27669956781 7" 56CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BROSSAULT NOAH 21 pts.Groupe I

19884479135 29" 38CJF 200m 200mRENAUDIN JULIE 19 pts.Groupe I

53412661346 7" 03CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BRUTUS-REGNIER MAKENLEY 17 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINT LOUIS, CHATEAULIN9 115 Pts. 29-4-SLC 3

12434964251 7" 20CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...GOURITEN CELIA 31 pts.Groupe I

35977591935 2' 55" 59CJG 1000m 1000mLEON BAPTISTE 23 pts.Groupe III

76786111711 7" 56CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BEYALA CELINE 21 pts.Groupe I

71991859354 3' 43" 61CJF 1000m 1000mCHARON LUCIE 20 pts.Groupe III

82683318786 3' 42" 94CJF 1000m 1000mKOLAN LUCIE 20 pts.Groupe III

0 ptBonus Jury

ST GABRIEL ST JOSEPH LE GUILVINEC, PONT L'ABBE10 114 Pts. 29-4-S2GV 1

82676742248 8" 33CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...ROPARS ROMANE 32 pts.Groupe II

41559591679 3' 35" 83CJF 1000m 1000mLANNUZEL--LE MEUR NOA 23 pts.Groupe III

92649335226 7" 63CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...PAPIN LOLA 20 pts.Groupe I

11722834118 25" 17CJG 200m 200mPLOUZENNEC ALBIN 20 pts.Groupe I

95928761386 7" 72CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...GAOUYAT AMELYNA 19 pts.Groupe I

16239382745 7" 37CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BOUISSOU TOM 13 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury
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ST CHARLES LA PROVIDENCE, SAINT-BRIEUC11 104 Pts. 22-4-SCLP 1

78788271162 8" 50CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...FREOUL LISE 28 pts.Groupe II

42596243792 2' 50" 07CJG 1000m 1000mCORBEL MALO 26 pts.Groupe III

15748614328 6" 79CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...HENNEQUIN EUGENE 19 pts.Groupe I

15724196338 7" 91CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...TREGOAT CELYA 16 pts.Groupe I

58574863879 8" 06CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LEBAILLIF CLEMENCE 15 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE, RENNES12 101 Pts. 35-3-SMAR 3

16821248251 7" 53CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...ALLO MARGAUX 22 pts.Groupe I

69421398278 7" 54CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...CRAINEGUY JULIE 22 pts.Groupe I

77464959559 6" 70CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LERAY BAPTISTE 22 pts.Groupe I

75328349259 7" 66CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...SALMON JADE 19 pts.Groupe I

52395956465 9" 31CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...BRION LOUANE 16 pts.Groupe II

65269287378 ABDCJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...COTTIER APOLLINE 1 pts.Groupe II

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS, SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY13 98 Pts. 56-4-SASL 1

86982892364 3' 30" 16CJF 1000m 1000mMAHE LEONIE 26 pts.Groupe III

79494822269 24" 62CJG 200m 200mGAUTHER MATHIAS 24 pts.Groupe I

31492123967 2' 59" 52CJG 1000m 1000mCAGNARD ANTOINE 20 pts.Groupe III

56194955914 7" 09CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DESIRE GABIN 16 pts.Groupe I

45628856565 3' 15" 35CJG 1000m 1000mMADEC TOM 12 pts.Groupe III

0 ptBonus Jury

LE LIKES LA SALLE, QUIMPER14 94 Pts. 29-4-LIKE 5

U0248051 25" 18CJG 200m 200mLE GARS DYLAN 20 pts.Groupe I

U0247065 2' 59" 94CJG 1000m 1000mDUFIL SOEN 20 pts.Groupe III

U0248817 3' 46" 27CJF 1000m 1000mPENEL ALIX 19 pts.Groupe III

U0247591 7" 75CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...HOUEE AMELIE 18 pts.Groupe I

U0247423 30" 41CJF 200m 200mGUERIN NOEMIE 17 pts.Groupe I

U0248843 30" 18CJF 200m 200mPERENNES CLOE 17 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE15 88 Pts. 35-4-JAV 7

69331684215 25" 17CJG 200m 200mSACHET ELIE 20 pts.Groupe I

64613341794 2' 59" 75CJG 1000m 1000mFAUCHEUX TILOUAN 20 pts.Groupe III

89377311987 3' 01" 59CJG 1000m 1000mFEVRIER EDGAR 19 pts.Groupe III

84654468816 7" 98CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...ORHANT VAHIANE 16 pts.Groupe I

23587667196 4' 02" 03CJF 1000m 1000mRENOUX MARION 13 pts.Groupe III

32996578853 4' 32" 86CJF 1000m 1000mDEMAZEL CHLOE 3 pts.Groupe III

0 ptBonus Jury
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SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS, SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY16 86 Pts. 56-4-SASL 4

46847855667 8" 07CJG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...DUMONT ELOI 19 pts.Groupe II

28761877164 6" 87CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...PERNET EWEN 18 pts.Groupe I

98384382379 25" 69CJG 200m 200mRUYET- -UHR ETHAN 18 pts.Groupe I

55729753111 7" 04CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...FILY YANIS 16 pts.Groupe I

64812925388 7" 17CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...ELELE NDOUBENA MARVYN 15 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

ST CHARLES LA PROVIDENCE, SAINT-BRIEUC17 76 Pts. 22-4-SCLP 2

17526855424 3' 02" 26CJG 1000m 1000mROQUINARC'H VIANNEY 18 pts.Groupe III

44344994553 7" 87CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...ARNAUD INES 17 pts.Groupe I

11336529261 7" 03CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...DUCHESNE LOUIS 17 pts.Groupe I

76482543238 7" 00CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...MOUNAYAR ANTOINE 17 pts.Groupe I

64323476294 8" 71CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...ROBERT ELOANE 7 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

ST GABRIEL ST JOSEPH LE GUILVINEC, PONT L'ABBE18 71 Pts. 29-4-S2GV 4

72258852545 6" 66CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LE GUILLOU NOAH 24 pts.Groupe I

39583546583 6" 95CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...PROKOFIEFF ELLIOTT 18 pts.Groupe I

92817427721 7" 95CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LE ROY MANON 16 pts.Groupe I

46539277656 3' 16" 84CJG 1000m 1000mPOCHAT ALEXANDRE 12 pts.Groupe III

84295741795 10" 84CJF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Ha...CALVEZ ILOANE 1 pts.Groupe II

0 ptBonus Jury

ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME, VANNES - SAINT AVEN.C 56-4-ESND 1

43644693791 6" 38CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...CLEMENT NELSON 33 pts.Groupe I

43681924345 3' 24" 99CJF 1000m 1000mLAUTODE THAIS 28 pts.Groupe III

77151896363 7" 46CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BARBET-FOURRAGE FLORA 24 pts.Groupe I

63419122787 25" 11CJG 200m 200mORSETTI ALEXIS 20 pts.Groupe I

98712992667 25" 37CJG 200m 200mGELDRON ROMAIN 19 pts.Groupe I

73585627853 25" 69CJG 200m 200mCANEVET YONI 18 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury

SAINTE ANNE, BRESTN.C 29-4-SABR 1

U0233622 7" 46CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...MANACH NOÉMIE 24 pts.Groupe I

U0233346 2' 56" 14CJG 1000m 1000mGUIVARCH GABIN 22 pts.Groupe III

U0233382 26" 09CJG 200m 200mJAFFRELOT CORENTIN 17 pts.Groupe I

U0233834 30" 90CJF 200m 200mPROTIN LUCIE 16 pts.Groupe I

U0232842 7" 43CJG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...AUDOUAL MATÉO 12 pts.Groupe I

U0233472 29" 68CJG 200m 200mLE CALVE NATHAËL 5 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury
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JEANNE D'ARC - SAINT IVY, PONTIVYN.C 56-3-JASY 1

54188866433 2' 42" 69CJG 1000m 1000mLE GRATIET NOA 32 pts.Groupe III

33261863329 7" 21CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...LE THUAUT ENORA 30 pts.Groupe I

14387526957 27" 86CJF 200m 200mBROHAN ELIZA 27 pts.Groupe I

33261863329 27" 80CJF 200m 200mLE THUAUT ENORA 27 pts.Groupe I

14387526957 7" 40CJF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nat...BROHAN ELIZA 25 pts.Groupe I

79642984552 3' 31" 94CJF 1000m 1000mLE CORNEC BLEUENN 25 pts.Groupe III

94774535481 28" 41CJF 200m 200mHOMBRON LILOU 24 pts.Groupe I

0 ptBonus Jury
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Trophée des Challenges
Rang  Association PointsChallenges

35-3-SMAR

ST MARTIN QUARTIER STE ANNE

RENNES

157 pts 460 pts
129 pts

174 pts

35-3-SMAR 5

35-3-SMAR 7

35-3-SMAR 1
1.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 38 pts 2 : 37 pts 3 : 33 pts 4 : 33 pts 5 : 33 pts

1 : 35 pts 2 : 33 pts 3 : 31 pts 4 : 30 pts 5 : 28 pts

1 : 39 pts 2 : 27 pts 3 : 22 pts 4 : 21 pts 5 : 20 pts

1: 112 pts 2: 97 pts 3: 86 pts 4: 84 pts 5: 81 pts

35-4-SVPR

SAINT VINCENT

RENNES

132 pts 419 pts
116 pts

171 pts

35-4-SVPR 3

35-4-SVPR 4

35-4-SVPR 1
2.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 38 pts 2 : 37 pts 3 : 33 pts 4 : 32 pts 5 : 31 pts

1 : 31 pts 2 : 27 pts 3 : 26 pts 4 : 24 pts 5 : 24 pts

1 : 27 pts 2 : 24 pts 3 : 24 pts 4 : 23 pts 5 : 18 pts

1: 96 pts 2: 88 pts 3: 83 pts 4: 79 pts 5: 73 pts

35-4-JAV

SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC

VITRE

138 pts 407 pts
118 pts

151 pts

35-4-JAV 3

35-4-JAV 5

35-4-JAV 1
3.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 36 pts 2 : 33 pts 3 : 30 pts 4 : 27 pts 5 : 25 pts

1 : 33 pts 2 : 31 pts 3 : 28 pts 4 : 27 pts 5 : 19 pts

1 : 29 pts 2 : 27 pts 3 : 22 pts 4 : 20 pts 5 : 20 pts

1: 98 pts 2: 91 pts 3: 80 pts 4: 74 pts 5: 64 pts

29-4-LIKE

LE LIKES LA SALLE

QUIMPER

134 pts 364 pts
77 pts

153 pts

29-4-LIKE 2

29-4-LIKE 1

29-4-LIKE 4
4.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 45 pts 2 : 32 pts 3 : 31 pts 4 : 24 pts 5 : 21 pts

1 : 35 pts 2 : 29 pts 3 : 24 pts 4 : 23 pts 5 : 23 pts

1 : 22 pts 2 : 15 pts 3 : 15 pts 4 : 14 pts 5 : 11 pts

1: 102 pts 2: 76 pts 3: 70 pts 4: 61 pts 5: 55 pts

29-4-SLC

SAINT LOUIS

CHATEAULIN

121 pts 322 pts
86 pts

115 pts

29-4-SLC 2

29-4-SLC 1

29-4-SLC 3
5.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 31 pts 2 : 23 pts 3 : 21 pts 4 : 20 pts 5 : 20 pts

1 : 31 pts 2 : 29 pts 3 : 21 pts 4 : 21 pts 5 : 19 pts

1 : 20 pts 2 : 20 pts 3 : 18 pts 4 : 16 pts 5 : 12 pts

1: 82 pts 2: 72 pts 3: 60 pts 4: 57 pts 5: 51 pts

29-4-S2GV

ST GABRIEL ST JOSEPH LE GUILVINEC

PONT L'ABBE

107 pts 312 pts
91 pts

114 pts

29-4-S2GV 3

29-4-S2GV 2

29-4-S2GV 1
6.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 32 pts 2 : 23 pts 3 : 20 pts 4 : 20 pts 5 : 19 pts

1 : 25 pts 2 : 23 pts 3 : 22 pts 4 : 19 pts 5 : 18 pts

1 : 23 pts 2 : 19 pts 3 : 17 pts 4 : 16 pts 5 : 16 pts

1: 80 pts 2: 65 pts 3: 59 pts 4: 55 pts 5: 53 pts

22-4-SPSB

SAINT PIERRE

SAINT BRIEUC

111 pts 246 pts
135 pts

22-4-SPSB 2

22-4-SPSB 1
7.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 32 pts 2 : 30 pts 3 : 27 pts 4 : 26 pts 5 : 20 pts

1 : 33 pts 2 : 28 pts 3 : 19 pts 4 : 17 pts 5 : 14 pts

1: 65 pts 2: 58 pts 3: 46 pts 4: 43 pts 5: 34 pts

56-4-SASL

SAINTE ANNE - SAINT LOUIS

SAINTE ANNE D'AURAY

103 pts 201 pts
98 pts

56-4-SASL 2

56-4-SASL 1
8.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 26 pts 2 : 24 pts 3 : 20 pts 4 : 16 pts 5 : 12 pts

1 : 27 pts 2 : 25 pts 3 : 23 pts 4 : 15 pts 5 : 13 pts

1: 53 pts 2: 49 pts 3: 43 pts 4: 31 pts 5: 25 pts

56-4-ESND

ENSEMBLE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME

VANNES - SAINT AVE

112 pts 179 pts
67 pts

56-4-ESND 2

56-4-ESND 3

9.
Courses

Lancers

Sauts 1 : 29 pts 2 : 29 pts 3 : 22 pts 4 : 19 pts 5 : 13 pts

1 : 23 pts 2 : 14 pts 3 : 12 pts 4 : 11 pts 5 : 7 pts

1: 52 pts 2: 43 pts 3: 34 pts 4: 30 pts 5: 20 pts

22-4-SCLP

ST CHARLES LA PROVIDENCE

SAINT-BRIEUC
104 pts

104 pts22-4-SCLP 1
10.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts

1 : 28 pts 2 : 26 pts 3 : 19 pts 4 : 16 pts 5 : 15 pts

1: 28 pts 2: 26 pts 3: 19 pts 4: 16 pts 5: 15 pts

29-4-SABR

SAINTE ANNE

BREST

102 pts 102 pts29-4-SABR 3
11.

Courses

Lancers

Sauts 1 : 24 pts 2 : 22 pts 3 : 21 pts 4 : 19 pts 5 : 16 pts

1: 24 pts 2: 22 pts 3: 21 pts 4: 19 pts 5: 16 pts
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